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Ballycroy Matt

Brookview Matt

Brunswick

Chateau Locas

Copper Matt

Adelaide Smooth Ironspot

Ballycroy Smooth

Brookview Smooth

Burlington Matt

Cobalt Matt

Copper Smooth

Antique Copper

Belwood

Brookview Smooth Ironspot

Carleton Blend

Cobalt Smooth

Copper Smooth Ironspot




Dunkerron Matt

[ronspot MK Il

Kingsway Blend

Osiana Smooth

Riverdale Matt

Robindale

Dunkerron Smooth

I[ronstone

Osiana Smooth Ironspot

Riverdale Smooth

Rutherford Matt

Dunkerron Smooth Ironspot

Kelowna - NEW

Osiana Matt

Richland Matt

Riverdale Smooth Ironspot

Sierra Sandstone
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Sierra Sandstone Smooth Sonoma Matt Sonoma Smooth

Sonoma Smooth lronspot

Sundance Smooth

Sunnybrook Blend Sunnydale Matt Taupe Matt

Taupe Smooth Varsity Matt

Varsity Smooth Varsity Smooth lronspot Vintage Matt




Exceptional Beauty. Effortless Performance.

The exquisite allure of Meridian™ Brick on your project will be a bold expression of your unique
vision. With its rich palette of colours and strict adherence to CSA and ASTM standards, our clay

brick products enable you to create unique designs that will transform your next project into a

signature statement of beauty for generations to come. A solid foundation built by Meridian™ Brick.
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Williamsburg MK I Winterbourne

SPECIAL SHAPES
Giving homes the edge on style.
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Corner Internal Corner Soldier Corner 100% Solid Brick Soldier Corner

External Radius

i

External Corner

Internal Corner Bulinose

Shelf Angles

Shelf Angle Brick Shelf Angle Corner Brick Soldier Shelf Angle Soldier Shelf Angle Corner




PRODUCTION SIZES

57 mm
2-1/4"

A mm
7-1/2"

Metric Modular (MTM)

60 mm
2-3/8"
213 mm
102 mm——

8-3/8"
4”

90 mm

3-1/2"

Ontario (ONT)

57 mm
2-1/4"
290 mm
—= 1-1/2"

90 mm
3-1/2"

Metric Norman (MNO)

PARTS OF A BRICK WALL

I 57 mm
2-1/4"
194 mm
92 m 7-5/8"
3-5/8"

Imperial Modular (MOD)

70 mm
2-3/4"

230 mm
90 mm /9-1/1 ”

3-1/2"

CSR

70 mm
2-3/4"

\ 290 mm
90 mm 11-1/2
3-1/2"

Engineer Norman (ENN)

57 mm
2-1/4"
203 mm
90 mm "
3-1/2"

Quebec (MOD)

90
3-1/2"

Metric Jumbo (MJU)

Course Wythe

Rowlock Stretcherf Header

Stretcher Soldier
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BE BOLD.

BE BRICK.

1.800.263.6229
meridianbrick.ca




